€

April 2022
Required Production

Algeria
Angola
Congo
Eq.Guinea
Gabon

Iraq

Kuwait
Nigeria
Saudi Arabia
UAE
Azerbaijan
Bahrain
Brunei
Kazakhstan
Malaysia
Mexico
Oman
Russia
Sudan
South Sudan
OPEC 10
Non-OPEC
OPEC+

1002
1450
309
121
177
4414
2665
1735
10436
3006
681
195
97
1621
565
1753
838
10436
71
123
25315
16379
41694

EV
past, sustai ure



